T

Part Number

B01-0003
B01-0014
B01-0013
B01-0005
B01-0004

B01-0011
B01-0026
B01-0023
B01-0008
B01-0009

B01-0006
B01-0007

B01-0017
B01-0016
B01-0024
B01-0025

Tektite Manufacturing Inc.
Box 639, 24157 Highway # 3
Winkler MB R6W 4A8 Canada

P 204-331-3463
F 204-331-4159

ektite

ROPS Cab Manufacturing

Description
Glass
Front Windshield Glass
Lower Front Window Glass
Rear Window Glass
Door Glass
Side Window Glass
Weatherstripping
Front Window Weatherstripping
Lower Front Window Weatherstripping
Rear Window Weatherstripping
Door Weatherstripping
Side Window Weatherstripping
Frames
Left Door Frame Weldment
Right Door Frame Weldment
Full Assembly's
Complete LH Door Assembly
Complete RH Door Assembly
Complete LH Side Window Assembly
Complete RH Side Window Assembly

Bobcat CT225
Parts
Retail Part Number
$380.00 B01-0001
$133.33
$386.67 A00-0140
$393.33 A00-0150
$253.33 A00-0263
A00-0109
$53.33
$26.67 A00-0075
$53.33 A00-0043
$60.00 A00-0371
$46.67 A00-0380
A00-0026
$346.67
$346.67 A00-0252
A00-0001
$853.33 A00-0002
$853.33 A00-0003
$573.33 A00-0084
$573.33
A00-0253
A00-0064

Description
Roof
Bobcat Roof
Wiper Parts
Front Wiper Arm
Front Wiper Blade
Rear Wiper Arm
Rear Wiper Blade
Electrical Parts
Front Wiper Motor Assembly
Rear Wiper Motor
Worklight
Beacon (Rotating Or Strobe)
Defrost Fan
Hardware
Water Valve
Push Button Handle
LH Interior Door Latch
RH Interior Door Latch
Gas Shock
Decals
Right Switch Plate Decal
Left Switch Plate Decal

Prices effective June 1, 2018. Freight and installation are not included.

Check us out at www.Tektite.ca

Retail

$493.33

$206.67
$56.00
$64.00
$33.33

$340.00
$313.33
$120.00
$185.00
$120.00

$86.67
$60.00
$51.33
$51.33
$33.33

$17.00
$17.00



